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What Other Ways can your School get Involved?
We are looking for pupils to showcase their talents whether they are performers or
photographers, artists or sports leaders.

If you are working with groups of young people or you know individuals who could contribute
to the Northumberland School Games, please contact your local School Games Organiser.
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ACTION FOR ALL SCHOOLS

Upcoming Level 3 Competition Dates
Badminton
16th February 2017 - Blyth Sports Centre

Sportshall Athletics
Feb/Mar TBC - Morpeth Leisure Centre

Basketball
5th April 2017 - St Benet Biscop High School

Para-Games
15th June 2017 - Blyth Sports Centre

Northumberland School Games
22nd June 2017* - Cramlington Learning Village

*This year the School Games Level 3 event will only be held on one day



http://www.yourschoolgames.com/your_school/68-inclusive-health-check
http://www.yourschoolgames.com/your_school/68-inclusive-health-check

Spirit of the Games Values

The Spirit of the Games Values were developed by young people to identify what the
experience of school sport should be built around, and gives focus on personal excellence
through competition.

These values are consistently applied throughout all competitions ran through School Games
from Level 1 to Level 3 competition to develop a range of behaviours, qualities and inter-

personal skills with students based on sporting experiences, scenarios and attitudes.

The 6 values are shown below, click on the badges for more explanation on the values.

School Games Organiser Contact Details

Ashington & Coquet Morpeth & Ponteland

Liz Armstrong Franki Clark

077595651976 07815758489
liz.armstrong@alptrust.org.uk fclark@activenorthumberland.org.uk
Blyth & Bedlington North Northumberland

Paul Woodall Dave Pick

07805670192 07817537923
pwoodall@activenorthumberland.org.uk dpick@activenorthumberland.org.uk
Cramlington & Seaton Valley Tynedale

Marie-Anne Dowson James Ellison

07736842018 07990011737

marie-anne.dowson@northumberland.gov.uk jellison@activenorthumberland.org.uk


http://www.yourschoolgames.com/logged-in-content/spirit-of-the-games

